Datasheet
The information/details in this datasheet merely contain general descriptions or performance factors which, when applied in an actual situation, do not always
correspond with the described form, and may be amended by way of the further development of products. The desired performance factors shall only be
binding if these are expressly agreed on conclusion of the contract.
Created: Page: 1 of 6EN
Datasheet-No. 934-888-999 Type: GDM21…6... / GDM31…6…
2016-03-22 pkuhnRevison: 09 Cable socket M16 with PCB
Datasheet

Fastening torque (contact screw) M 3: (40-50) Ncmfor Wiresize: 0,5 mm ² bis 1,5 mm²
M 3: (30-40) Ncmfor Wiresize: 0,34 mm²
M 3: (25-30) Ncmfor Wiresize: 0,25 mm²
Cutline
    Do not connect / disconnect under load.
Created: Page: 4 of 6EN
Datasheet-No. 934-888-999 Type: GDM21…6... / GDM31…6…
2016-03-22 pkuhnRevison: 09 Cable socket M16 with PCB
Datasheet
Created: Page: 5 of 6EN
Datasheet-No. 934-888-999 Type: GDM21…6... / GDM31…6…
2016-03-22 pkuhnRevison: 09 Cable socket M16 with PCB
Datasheet
Standard products
Artikel-No. Type Description of wiring Protective circuit Function indicator
934-888-005 GDM2106-C1U C1:10A 230V, AC/DC RC-Glied/RC-element
934-888-006 GDM21F6-C2Y-10D C2:10A 230V, AC/DC RC-Glied/RC-element LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-007 GDM2106-C3S-10D C3:1A 120V, AC/DC Varistor / Capacitor
934-888-008 GDM2106-C3U-10D C3:1A 230V, AC/DC Varistor / Capacitor
934-888-009 GDM21F6-C4Y-10D C4:1A 230V, AC/DC Varistor / Capacitor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-010 GDM2106-D1U-10D D1:10A 230V, DC Freilauf-/recoverydiode
934-888-011 GDM21F6-D24-10D D2:10A 24V, DC Freilauf-/recoverydiode LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-012 GDM21F6-D28-10D D2:10A 48V, DC Freilauf-/recoverydiode LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-013 GDM2106-D3U-10D D3:1A 230V, AC/DC -
934-888-014 GDM21F6-D44-10D D4:1A 24V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-015 GDM21F6-D48-10D D4:1A 48V,AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-016 GDM21F6-L12-10D L1:10A 12V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-017 GDM21F6-L14-10D L1:10A 24V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-018 GDM21F6-L18-10D L1:10A 48V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-019 GDM21F6-L11-10D L1:10A 120V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-020 GDM21F6-L1Y-10D L1:10A 230V, AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-021 GDM31F6-P1J-10D P1:10A 24V, DC - rot/grün / red/green
934-888-022 GDM31F6-P1N-10D P1:10A 230V, DC - rot/grün / red/green
934-888-023 GDM31F6-P2J-10D P2:10A 24V, DC - rot/grün / red/green
934-888-024 GDM31F6-P2N P2:10A 230V,DC - rot/grün / red/green
934-888-025 GDM2106-S1Q-10D S1:10A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode
934-888-026 GDM21F6-S22-10D S2:10A 12V, AC/DC Suppressordiode LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-027 GDM21F6-S24-10D S2:10A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-028 GDM2106-S3Q-10D S3:1A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode
934-888-029 GDM21F6-S44-10D S4:1A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-030 GDM21F6-S9Y S9:10A 12V-230V AC/DC - LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-031 GDM2106-V1Q-10D V1:10A 24V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-032 GDM2106-V1S-10D V1:10A 120V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-033 GDM2106-V1U-10D V1:10A 230V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-034 GDM21F6-V24-10D V2:10A 24V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-035 GDM21F6-V21-10D V2:10A 120V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-036 GDM21F6-V2Y-10D V2:10A 230V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-037 GDM2106-V3S-10D V3:1A 120V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-038 GDM2106-V3U-10D V3:1A 230V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-039 GDM21F6-V44-10D V4:1A 24V; AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-040 GDM21F6-V48-10D V4:1A 48V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-084 GDM21L6-V24-10D V2:10A 24V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-137 GDM21F6-V28-10D V2:10A 48V, AC/DC Varistor LED: gelb / yellow
934-888-162 GDM3106-D1U-10D D1:10A 230V, DC Freilauf-/recoverydiode
Created: Page: 6 of 6EN
Datasheet-No. 934-888-999 Type: GDM21…6... / GDM31…6…
2016-03-22 pkuhnRevison: 09 Cable socket M16 with PCB